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Wettkampfleitung: 

BSPL. IRSIGLER Josef 

 

Wettkampfjury:    
Von den Landessportleitern gestellt; 

ETTLBRUNNER Peter SBG 

EBERL August STM 

KLEMISCH Johann NÖ 

 

Berufungsjury: 

LOSM GÖSSL Hermann NÖ 

LUGMAYR Harald W 

ENGLERT Dieter NÖ 



                

 

 

 

ARMBRUST 10M 

18. Sep. 2009 

EINZELSCHÜTZEN 

 

Junioren 

 

1. Mühlehner Andreas Oberösterreich 98 94 95 92 379 88.0 467.0 

2. Unterberger Christoph Tirol  93 94 95 94 376 88.0 464.0 

3. Anrain Fabian  Tirol  95 92 96 88 371 92.0 463.0 

4. Wakolbinger Thomas Oberöstereich 92 90 90 95 367 93.0 460.0 

5. Bichler Klaus  Steiermark 82 88 84 83 337 90.0 427.0 

 

Männer 

 

1. Kammerlander Florian TIR 99 100 96 99 100 98 592 92.0 684.0 

2. Lampl Thomas  NÖ 99 97 98 100 95 100 589 94.0 683.0 

3. Kristandl Manfred STM 98 95 96 97 95 98 579 92.0 671.0  

4. Krumphuber Wolfgang OÖ 97 97 95 97 95 92 573 98.0 671.0  

5. Scheirich Harald  OÖ 93 95 98 97 98 94 575 96.0 671.0  

6. Rohrer Thomas  STM 98 95 94 91 98 97 573 92.0 665.0 

7. Mölg Christian  TIR 94 93 97 93 96 97 570 94.0 664.0 

8. Bichler Markus  TIR 96 97 97 91 95 96 572 89.0 661.0 



                

 

 

9. Kreidl Rudolf  OÖ 89 93 100 92 96 95 565 

10. Gansch Herbert  NÖ 91 92 93 97 94 96 563 

11. Schweiger Max  STM 92 93 95 94 94 93 561 

12. Ettlbrunner Peter  SBG 84 89 87 92 88 92 532 

13. Mayer Christian  W 82 81 82 83 87 81 496 

 

Frauen 

 

1. Untertrifaller Eva  TIR 96 98 96 98 388 95.0 483.0  

2. Jansenberger Anna STM 99 95 96 98 388 95.0 483.0 

3. Time Regina  OÖ 100 96 97 93 386 92.0 478.0 

4. Loidl Caroline  OÖ 95 97 95 93 380 94.0 474.0 

5. Loibnegger Karin  STM 95 97 94 92 378 95.0 473.0 

6. Peer Franziska  TIR 94 99 94 97 384 89.0 473.0 

7. Strillinger Sonja  TIR 95 95 93 92 375 95.0 470.0 

8. Gruber Andrea  NÖ 93 98 92 90 373 89.0 462.0 

9. Gratzenberger Karin Wien 92 93 92 92 369 

10. Leichtfried Gerlinde NÖ 90 94 94 90 368 

11. Liptakova Monika  W 86 89 94 90 359 

12. Ivellio-Vellin Nor.  W 87 87 85 92 351 

13. Lugmayr Ingrid  W 91 84 86 84 345 

14. Brandmaier Karin  OÖ 81 80 77 81 319 

 

 

 



                

 

 

 

Jungschützen 

 

1. Enser Cornelia  OÖ 96 94 95 93 378 

2. Scheucher Michaela STM 94 96 93 90 373 

3. Fürlinger Rafaela  NÖ 92 93 94 90 369 

4. Mühlehner Thomas OÖ 94 94 93 87 368 

5. Scheucher Stefan STM 90 90 93 91 364 

6. Hitzinger Raphael OÖ 93 92 90 86 361 

7. Moser Manuel  TIR 82 94 87 86 349 

8. Ninaus Katrin  STM 82 85 89 86 342 



                

 

 

ARMBRUST 10M  

19. Sep. 2009 

EINZELSCHÜTZEN 

 

Senioren 1 

 

 1. Kostenzer Georg  Tirol  92 91 93 98 374 

 2. Pöchhacker Franz Niederösterreich 94 89 93 96 372 

 3. Lugmayer Harald  Wien  96 92 88 95 371 

 4. Schrettl Hans P.  Tirol  89 96 93 92 370 

 5. Hausegger Harald Steiermark 88 94 93 94 369 

 6. Berndorfer Josef  Oberösterreich 87 92 92 95 366 

 7. Vogelbauer Franz Tirol  89 93 91 93 366 

 8. Pichler Johann  Niederösterreich 88 90 92 95 365 

 9. Bosak Gerhard  Wien  86 94 91 94 365 

 10. Hofbauer Manfred Tirol  90 90 93 91 364 

 11. Anrain Friedrich  Tirol  87 93 90 91 361 

 12. Bergschober Andreas Salzburg 93 87 88 91 359 

 13. Christian Peter  Niederösterreich 88 90 91 90 359 

 14. Wotruba Elfriede  Steiermark 91 87 88 91 357 

 15. Brandstätter Martin Salzburg 86 87 92 90 355 

 16. Liptak Jaroslav  Wien  91 86 88 88 353 

 17. Winkler Martin  Salzburg 86 88 90 81 345 

 18. Loibnegger Franz Steiermark 85 87 84 86 342 

 19. Grabner Erich  Salzburg 80 88 91 82 341 



                

 

 

 

Senioren 2 

 1. Ronacher Walter  Salzburg 91 89 93 94 367 

 2. Reschreiter Josef  Salzburg 90 91 94 91 366 

 3. Klemisch Johann  Niederösterreich 91 93 92 90 366 

 4. Otreba Günther  Oberösterreich 90 92 96 87 365 

 5. Schwartz Bernhard Niederösterreich 93 90 87 87 357 

 6. Melcharek Franz  Salzburg 89 91 86 88 354 

 7. Hirschegger Karl  Steiermark 87 90 85 91 353 

 8. Wagger Peter  Tirol  83 91 91 87 352 

 9. Gschösser Georg Niederösterreich 89 79 91 90 349 

 10. Dergham Sherif  Steiermark 78 88 87 92 345 

 11. Alber Peter  Steiermark 81 84 81 88 334 

 12. Waldegger Kurt  Tirol  79 88 80 87 334 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                

 

 

MANNSCHAFTEN 

 

Jungschützen 

 

1. Oberösterreich  1107  

  Enser Cornelia  378 

  Mühlehner Thomas 368 

  Hitzinger Raphael 361 

 

 

2. Steiermark  1079  

  Scheucher Michaela 373 

  Scheucher Stefan 364 

  Ninaus Katrin  342 

 

 

3. Tirol  349  

  Moser Manuel  349 

  Kostenzer Thomas 0 

  Anrain Julian  0 

 

 

 

 

 



                

 

 

Frauen 

 

1. Tirol  1147  

  Untertrifaller Eva  388 

  Peer Franziska  384 

  Strillinger Sonja  375 

 

 

2. Oberösterreich  1085  

  Time Regina  386 

  Loidl Caroline  380 

  Brandmaier Karin  319 

 

 

3. Wien  1065  

   Gratzenberger Karin 369 

   Ivellio-Vellin Nora 351 

  Lugmayr Ingrid  345 

 

 

4. Steiermark  766  

  Jansenberger Anna 388 

  Loibnegger Karin  378 

  Schreimeier Andrea 0 

 



                

 

 

Männer 

 

1. Tirol  1734  

  Kammerlander Florian 592 

  Bichler Markus  572 

  Mölg Christian  570 

 

 

2. Steiermark  1713  

  Kristandl Manfred 579 

  Rohrer Thomas  573 

  Schweiger Max  561 

 

 

3. Oberösterreich  1713   

  Scheirich Harald  575 

  Krumphuber Wolfgang 573 

  Kreidl Rudolf  565 

 

4. Niederösterreich 1152  

  Lampl Thomas  589 

  Gansch Herbert  563 

  Kroiss Andreas  0 

 

 



                

 

MANNSCHAFTEN 

19. Sep. 2009 

Senioren 1 

 1. Tirol  1110  

   Kostenzer Georg  374 

   Schrettl Hans P.  370 

   Vogelbauer Franz 366 

 

 2. Niederösterreich  1096  

   Pöchhacker Franz 372 

   Pichler Johann  365 

   Christian Peter  359 

 

 3. Wien  1089  

   Lugmayer Harald  371 

   Bosak Gerhard  365 

   DI Liptak Jaroslav 353 

 4. Steiermark  1068  

   Hausegger Harald 369 

   Dr. Wotruba Elfriede 357 

   Loibnegger Franz 342 

 

 5. Salzburg  1055  

   Bergschober Andreas 359 

   Brandstätter Martin 355 

   Grabner Erich  341 



                

 

 

Senioren 2 

 1. Salzburg  1087  

   Ronacher Walter  367 

   Reschreiter Josef  366 

   Melcharek Franz  354 

 

 2. Niederösterreich  1072  

   Klemisch Johann  366 

   Schwartz Bernhard 357 

   Gschösser Georg 349 

 

 3. Steiermark  1032  

   Hirschegger Karl  353 

   Dergham Sherif  345 

   Alber Peter  334 

 



                

 

ARMBRUST 30M 

18. Sep. 2009 

EINZELSCHÜTZEN 

Senioren 1 

KOMBINATION      S. K. G. 

1. Berndorfer Josef  Oberösterreich  257 273 530 

2. Bergschober Andreas Salzburg  261 267 528 

3. Christian Peter  Niederösterreich  257 259 516 

4. Schrettl Hans P.  Tirol   245 265 510 

5.  Loibnegger Franz Steiermark  238 267 505 

6. Hausegger Harald Steiermark  223 272 495 

STEHEND 

1. Bergschober Andreas Salzburg  86 88 87 261 

2. Christian Peter  Niederösterreich  83 89 85 257 

3. Berndorfer Josef  Oberösterreich  86 87 84 257 

4. Schrettl Hans P.  Tirol   80 82 83 245 

5. Loibnegger Franz Steiermark  76 80 82 238 

6. Hausegger Harald Steiermark  68 72 83 223 

KNIEND 

1. Berndorfer Josef  Oberösterreich  93 89 91 273 

2. Hausegger Harald Steiermark  90 92 90 272 

3. Loibnegger Franz Steiermark  86 87 94 267 

4. Bergschober Andreas Salzburg  92 86 89 267 

5. Schrettl Hans P.  Tirol   93 90 82 265 

6. Christian Peter  Niederösterreich  84 83 92 259 

 



                

 

Senioren2 

 

KOMBINATION      S K. G. 

1. Schwartz Bernhard Niederösterreich  257 275 532 

2. Wagger Peter  Tirol   247 283 530 

3. Reschreiter Josef  Salzburg  266 259 525 

4. Klemisch Johann  Niederösterreich  262 262 524 

5. Melcharek Franz  Salzburg  245 276 521 

6. Dergham Sherif  Steiermark  258 258 516 

 

STEHEND 

1. Reschreiter Josef  Salzburg  84 88 94 266 

2.  Klemisch Johann Niederösterreich  89 88 85 262 

3.  Dergham Sherif  Steiermark  82 86 90 258 

4. Schwartz Bernhard Niederösterreich  81 89 87 257 

5. Wagger Peter  Tirol   82 83 82 247 

6.  Melcharek Franz  Salzburg  79 84 82 245 

 

KNIEND 

1. Wagger Peter  Tirol   93 93 97 283 

2. Melcharek Franz  Salzburg  90 93 93 276 

3. Schwartz Bernhard Niederösterreich  90 92 93 275 

4. Klemisch Johann  Niederösterreich  82 89 91 262 

5. Reschreiter Josef  Salzburg  88 89 82 259 

6. Dergham Sherif  Steiermark  87 91 80 258 

 



                

 

ARMBRUST 30M 

19. Sep. 2009 

EINZELSCHÜTZEN 

 

Offene Klasse 

 

KOMBINATION     S K. GV. F. G. 

 1. Lampl Thomas Niederösterreich 290 283 573 91.0 664.0 

 2. Bichler Markus Tirol  273 282 555 90.0 645.0 

 3. Mölg Christian Tirol  275 274 549 90.0 639.0 

 4. Kreidl Rudolf Oberösterreich 272 276 548 90.0 638.0 

 5. Peer Franziska Tirol  266 280 546 88.0 634.0 

 6. Schwaiger Max Steiermark 264 275 539 86.0 625.0 

 7. Eberl August Steiermark 240 253 493 79.0 572.0 

 

STEHEND 

 1. Lampl Thomas Niederösterreich 98 94 98 290 

 2. Mölg Christian Tirol  90 91 94 275 

 3. Bichler Markus Tirol  91 91 91 273 

 4. Kreidl Rudolf Oberösterreich 90 89 93 272 

 5. Peer Franziska Tirol  86 87 93 266 

 6. Schwaiger Max Steiermark 91 92 81 264 

 7. Eberl August Steiermark 75 81 84 240 

 

 

 



                

 

 

KNIEND 

 1. Lampl Thomas Niederösterreich 94 93 96 283 

 2. Bichler Markus Tirol  93 94 95 282 

 3. Peer Franziska Tirol  90 94 96 280 

 4. Kreidl Rudolf Oberösterreich 92 92 92 276 

 5. Schwaiger Max Steiermark 91 90 94 275 

 6. Mölg Christian Tirol  91 91 92 274 

 7. Eberl August Steiermark 85 80 88 253 

 



                

 

 

 

Junioren 

 

KOMBINATION 

 1. Mühlehner Andreas Oberösterreich 268 272 540 87.0 627.0 

 2. Wakolbinger Thomas Oberösterreich 266 265 531 85.0 616.0 

 3. Mühlehner Thomas Oberösterreich 251 248 499 83.0 582.0 

 4. Bichler Klaus  Steiermark 251 241 492 87.0 579.0 

 

STEHEND 

 1. Mühlehner Andreas Oberösterreich 90 93 85 268 

 2. Wakolbinger Thomas Oberösterreich 91 86 89 266 

 3. Mühlehner Thomas Oberösterreich 84 77 90 251 

 4. Bichler Klaus  Steiermark 87 82 82 251 

 

KNIEND 

 1. Mühlehner Andreas Oberösterreich 91 90 91 272 

 2. Wakolbinger Thomas Oberösterreich 87 90 88 265 

 3. Mühlehner Thomas Oberösterreich 84 79 85 248 

 4. Bichler Klaus  Steiermark 79 82 80 241 


